Badischer Sportschutzenverband 1862 e.V.

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2018

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Herren |

KKS Konigsbach 1

1. KKS
2. SSV

Ispringen
Keltern

KKS Konigsbach 3

3. KKS

Kdnigsbach 4

1.10.10 Luftgewehr - Herren |

1. 40
2. 37
3. 16
4. 45
5 28
44

6. 26
7. 46
8. 27
9. 55
10. 51
11. 48
12. 39
13. 54
14. 52
15. 57
16. 25
17. 15

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damen

1. KKS

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damen

19
29
31
30
60
21
152
18
22
20
59
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Nittel, Mario

Duss, Stefan

Merz, Dominic
FaRler, Robin
Wurster, Marco
Ehrbar, Pirmin
Pahl, Fabian
Steinbacher, Tim
Herbst, Niklas
Neuburger, Fabian
Burger, Alexander
Geier, Tobias-Lars
Schneider, Dominik
Schafer, Daniel
Wist, Philipp
Gegenheimer, Martin
Walz, Christian
Foller, Frank

Ispringen

Kaucher, Chantal
Kohler, Kerstin
Jost, Annika
Wrobel, Yvonne
Schafer, Mara
Schéfer, Katja
Rittmann, Isabel
Rauer, Alessa
Rehberg, Patricia
Menzner, Jennifer
Schwenk, Amélie

SSV
SSV
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
SSV
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS

KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
SSV
SSV
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS

1.10.12 Luftgewehr - Herren Il

38 Nebel, Wolfgang
13 Griesser, Peter
50 Miller, Jens

SSV
KKS
KKS

Kreismeisterschaft 2018

Keltern
Karlsbad
Kdnigsbach
Kdnigsbach
Ispringen
Konigsbach
Ispringen
Konigsbach
Ispringen
Konigsbach
Kdnigsbach
Konigsbach
Keltern
Konigsbach
Kdnigsbach
Remchingen
Hohenwart
Brotzingen

Kdnigsbach
Ispringen
Ispringen
Ispringen
Remchingen
Keltern
Karlsbad
Kdnigsbach
Ispringen
Hohenwart
Remchingen

Keltern
Ispringen
Kdnigsbach

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

98
97
94
95
94
95
97
94
96
93
90
92
93
89
90
93
85
76

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

98
96
98
98
95
97
95
94
95
90
79

Einzelergebnisse

93
96
97

98
99
97
98
99
98
93
98
95
93
94
91
89
93
92
90
92
79

99
99
97
99
98
95
97
93
95
95
88

96
97
91

98
97
96
97
93
96
97
96
95
96
98
94
93
92
93
95
94
84

94
97
95
93
96
95
96
94
94
89
84

98
94
93

290
294
289
279
278

100
97
100
97
100
97
98
96
96
95
92
94
94
94
92
88
88
73

292

99
98
97
97
97
98
97
97
92
93
85

95
92
95

1157 NR
1153
1145
1117
1110

394 NR
390
387
387
386
386
385
384
382
377
374
371
369
368
367
366
359
312

1164 NR

390 NR
390 RE
387
387
386
385
385
378
376
367
336

382 NR
379
376
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3.
4. 35
5 23
6. 53
7. 47
8.

11

Busch, Georg
Rédel, Stephan

Vassalluzzo, Christian

Wiirz, Ulrich
Schreck, Michael
Off, Axel

KKS
SSV
KKS
KKS
KKS
SSV

1.10.14 Luftgewehr - Herren Il

1. SSV Keltern

1.10.14 Luftgewehr - Herren Il

43
41
10
42
5
8
3

SN ook NE

1.10.15 Luftgewehr - Damen

1. KKS

1.10.15 Luftgewehr - Damen

1. 34
2. 32
3. 33
4.

151

Seiler, Uwe
Duss, Uwe
Wind, Eberhard
Seiler, Andreas

Schneider, Martin

Giesinger, Frank
Heintz, Uwe

Ispringen

Liebsch, Kerstin
Linzner, Carmen

Kohler-Heil, Annette

Hofsalk, Sabine

SSV
SSV
SG

SSV
KKS
KKS
KKS

KKS
KKS
KKS
SSV

1.10.18 Luftgewehr - Herren V

1. 1 Homma, Gerhard

SG

Ispringen
Karlsbad
Hohenwart
Kdnigsbach
Konigsbach
Keltern

Keltern

Keltern
Pforzheim 1450
Keltern
Brétzingen
Remchingen
Ispringen

Ispringen
Ispringen
Ispringen
Karlsbad

Pforzheim 1450

94
91
92
94
83
85

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

92
87
93
90
93
86
70

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

95
96
94
84

Einzelergebnisse

90

92
89
92
92
83
85

91
92
88
92
86
85
88

98
96
94
88

85

92
95
90
90
90
88

93
96
94
88
87
89
84

98
93
95
89

87

90 368

91 366

91 365

89 365

92 348

89 347
273 1094 NR

92 368 NR

92 367

90 365

89 359

83 349

86 346

91 333
289 1148 NR

97 388 NR

97 382

95 378

89 350

87 349 NR
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